OP \$40.00 6283203

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM638092

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LI Jing		04/08/2021	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zhexin Lin		
Street Address:	No. 401, Building 5, Taoyuanju, Qianjin 2nd Road,		
Internal Address:	Baoan District, Shenzhen,		
City:	Guangdong		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	518000		
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6283203	EANOVIME

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 200966147@qq.com

Correspondent Name: Zhexin Lin

Address Line 1: No. 401, Building 5, Taoyuanju, Qianjin Address Line 2: 2nd Road, Baoan District, Shenzhen,

Address Line 4: Guangdong, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LI,Jing
SIGNATURE:	/LI,Jing/
DATE SIGNED:	04/09/2021

Total Attachments: 1 source=6283203#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007251 FRAME: 0132

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WHEREAS,	LI,	Jing		
	(Name of	Assignor)		
Located and doing business at	t No. 30,	Zhouxing Group, Buc	cheng Village Mabu	
Township, Wanzai County Yich	un CHINA	336000		
	(Address	of Assignor)		
has adopted and used in its busi	iness the Tra	demark/Service Mark	Eanovime	
nas adopted and asea in its ous	iness the ma	Activation for the trials	(Magle)	
which is registered under No.	6292202	datad April 09 20	(Mark)	
which is registered under No		Execution date		
	(Reg.140.)	(Execution date	or transier)	
WHEREAS,	Zhexi	n Lin		
	(Name of	Assignee)		
located and doing business at	No. 401,	<u>Building 5, Taoyuanju</u>	, Qianjin 2nd Road,	
Baoan District, Shenzhen, Guar	ngdong CHI	NA 518000		
	(Address of	f Assignee)		
is desirous of acquiring said ma				
NOW, THEREFORE, in co				
good and valuable consideration			knowledged, said	
	LI,J			
does call assign transfer and s	(Assigno	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
does sell, assign, transfer and se	et over unto	(Name of Assig		
the entire right, title and interes	t in to and	` '	• •	
thereof, 6283203 toget				
(Reg. No.)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	good will of the outil		
connection with which said ma	rk is used.			
	FOR:	LI,Ji	ing	
		(Name of A	Assignor)	
		LI. Jing		
	By:			
		(Signature)		
		111'		
		LI,Jii (Type Na		
		(Type Na	ane)	
	Title [.]	Owne	r	
	1100.		-	
	Date:	08/04/20)21	

RECORDED: 04/09/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007251 FRAME: 0133